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Vision
To be an Institute of repute recognised for excellence in education, innovation and social contribution.

Mission
MI: Infrastructural Relevance; Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Lifelong Learning; Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect; Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

Academic Calendar Odd 2024_25, Version 0.1_240724, Date 14.07.2024

j S7/86/S3 KTU Schedule STM Schedule S1Working KTU Schedule STM Schedule Co-Extra
e ey Working Days Days Activities
Mon, Jul 15, 24
L Jul 17,24 87/85/83 Classes Begins $7/86/83 Classes Begins
18, M1 Note 10 Asst HOD
, Jul 19, 24 M1 Note to AC /HOD
. Jul 22,
Tue, Jai23,24 Semester Enrolment Begins S7/S5
Jul $1 Question to Stream
Coordinator
Jul ), §1 Question to HOD
Yue, 430, 24 Semester Enrolment Ends S7/S5
3 First Advisory Meeting Completes M 1 Completion & Report
ST Question 1o AC
§7/85/83 Course Mapping Begins ARERengnR 1
Mon, g 08, 24 pobe beo




A 08,
M. Aug 09, 24

Mon, Aug 12, 24
Tue, Aug 13, 24

Wed, Aug 14, 24

Fri, Aug 18, 2¢

Mon, Aug 18, 24

Wed, Aug 21, 2¢

Thu, Aug 22, 24
Fri,Aug 23, 24

Tue, Aug 27, 2¢

Thu, Aug 29, 24

Fd, Aug 30, 24

Mon, Sep 02, 24
Tue, Sep 03,24
Wed, Sep 04, 24

Thu, Sep 05, 24

M2 Note to Asst HOD

M2 Note 10 AC/HOD

T

Induction program

$7/S5/S3 Course Mapping Ends,
RHM

depend D

[Last Date for Mapping correction in portal

M2Completion & Report

S7/S5/S3 Exam Registration Begins

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

S7/S5/S3 Exam Registration Ends

M3 Note to Asst HOD

Series 1 Result

M3 Note to ACHOD

87/S5/S3 College Exam
Registration Ends

'S2 Question 1o Steam Coordinator

Syllabus Completion report to KTU 1

B2 Question o HOD

M 3 Completion & Report

Sports Meet




Mon, Sep 23, 24
Tue, Sep 24, 24
Wed, Sep 25, 24

Assignmant 2

'S2 Question > AC

Thu, Sep 28, 24

Fri, Bep 27, 24

Mon, Sep 30, 24

Tue, Oct 01, 24

Thu, Oct 03, 24
Fri, Oct 04, 24

Mon, Oct 07, 24
w Tue, Oct 08, 24
Wed, Oct 09, 24

Thu, Oct 10, 24

P, oo 11, 24

Mon, Oct 14, 24
ue, Oct 15, 24

Wed, Oct 16, 24
, Oct 17, 24
', Oct 18, 24

Second Advisory Meeting Ends

Last Date for Internal Audit 1

M4 Note to Asst HOD

M4 Note to AC/HOD

M4 Completion & Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

S3 Question to Stream
Coordinator

MB Note to Asst HOD

———
M5 Note to AC/HOD

Series 2 Result,

TECH FEST
TECH FEST

§3 Question te HOD

Series 2 completion date

$3 Question to AC

Assignment 3

Syllabus Completion report to KTU 2

M & Completion & Report




Fri, Nov 01, 24

Mon, Nov 04, 24
Tue, Nov 05, 24
Wed. Nov 06, 24
Thu, Nov 07, 24

Fri, Nov 08, 24

Mon, Nov 11, 24
Tue, Nov 12, 24
Wed, Nov 13, 24
Thu, Nov 14, 24

|, Nov 15, 24

‘Mon, Nov 18, 24

16,24
Wed, Nov 20, 24
“Thu, Nov 21, 24

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Serles exan 3

End Sem Students Fesdback KTU Lab Exam/Revision
Tab Exam/Revision
S7/S5/S3 Class Ends KTU, Series 3 Result

Attendance & IA Publication

S7 /S3 KTU Lab Exams Lab Exam/Revision
S5 KTU Lab Exams Lab Exam/Revision
Lab Exam/Revision

KTU S7 Exams Begins

KTU S5 Exams Begins

KTU S7 Exams Ends

58 Classes Begins

KTU 83 Exams Ends

Classes Begins,
KTU S5 Exams Ends




el Dwc U N

S

O N

Moe. Dec W N

Toe Dec 1T N

Wed Dec 8 N

—t+—

Last Date for internal Audit 2

SSS5'S4 Semester Enoliment

e, Dec Y8
M omn N

Moe Dec X 2¢
Toe Dec 3t ¢

S8/S8/S4 Semester Enroliment Ends

_—
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